Height:
Bats:
GPA:
ACT:

Summer Team:

Date

07-04-2019
07-04-2019
07-05-2019
07-05-2019

Mike Dwyer

Class of 2021

LHP, 1b
6'1" Weight: 195
Left Throws: Left
3.5 SAT: 1100
29
Summer Schedule
subject to change- check profile for most recent updates
Time Location
8:00am Diamond Nation- Super 17
10:00am Diamond Nation- Super 17
12:00pm Diamond Nation- Super 17

2:00pm Diamond Nation- Super 17



